Saturday, February 2
Readings

Sunday, February 3
Readings

Monday, February 4
Readings
@ 6:30pm

Tuesday, February 5
Readings

@ 6:00pm-7:00pm
@ 7:15pm

@ 7:15pm

Wednesday, February 6
Readings

@ 5:00pm-6:00pm

@ 6:30pm

Thursday, February 7
Readings

Friday, February 8
Readings

Sunday, February 10

Monday, February 11

Tuesday, February 12

Wednesday, February 13

Thursday, February 14

The Presentation of the Lord (Feast)
Malachi 3:1-4; Psalm 24:7, 8, 9, 10; Hebrews 2:14-18; Luke 2:22-40 or 2:22-32

Fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time
Jeremiah 1:4-5, 17-19; Psalm 71:1-2, 3-4, 5-6, 15, 17; 1 Corinthians 12:31-13:13
or 13:4-13; Luke 4:21-30

Weekday
Hebrews 11:32-40; Psalm 31:20, 21, 22, 23, 24; Mark 5:1-20
Legion of Mary Meeting (Vincent Hall)

Saint Agatha, Virgin and Martyr (Memorial)

Hebrews 12:1-4; Psalm 22:26b-27, 28 & 30, 31-32; Mark 5:21-43
Holy Hour with Confession (6:10pm-6:50pm) (Church)

Men’s Club Meeting (Vincent Hall)

FIAT/Women’s Club Meeting (Parish Office)

Saint Paul Miki and Companions, Martyrs (Memorial)

Hebrews 12:4-7, 11-15; Psalm 103:1-2, 13-14, 17-18a; Mark 6:1-6
Parish School of Religion (Vincent Hall)

Bible Study (Introduction Session) (Vincent Hall)

Weekday
Hebrews 12:18-19, 21-24; Psalm 48:2-3ab, 3cd-4, 9, 10-11; Mark 6:7-13

Weekday
Hebrews 13:1-8; Psalm 27:1, 3, 5, 8b-9abc; Mark 6:14-29

Upcoming Events
@ 9:00am—Holy Name Society Mass (Coffee/Donuts after Mass) (Church)

@ 6:00pm—St. Vincent de Paul Meeting (Parish Office)
@ 6:30pm—Legion of Mary (Vincent Hall)

@ 6:00pm—7:00pm—Holy Hour with Confession (6:10pm-6:50pm) (Church)
@ 7:15Spm—Joint Pastoral/Finance Council Meeting (Rectory)

@ 5:00pm—o6:00pm—Parish School of Religion (Vincent Hall)
@ 6:30pm—Bible Study (Session 1, Getting the Big Picture) (Vincent Hall)
@ 7:30pm—Choir Practice (Church)

@ 6:00pm—Wedding Rehearsal: Arcuri/Corchiani (Church)
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